


AMERICAN FOOTBALL

ARCHERY

ATHLETICS

BADMINTON

BADMINTON

BASEBALL

BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL

CHEERLEADING

CHEERLEADING

CRICKET

DANCE

DODGEBALL

DODGEBALL

e-SPORTS

FENCING

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FUTSAL

FUTSAL

GOLF

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

JUDO

LACROSSE

LACROSSE

NETBALL

pole fitness

CATEGORIES

mixed

mixed

mixed

male

female

mixed

male

female

dance

stunt

male
ballet, contemporary, jazz, 
street, wildcard

male

female

mixed

male

male

female

male

female

mixed

male

female

mixed

male

female

female

mixed

colney lane american 
football pitch

sportspark hall 3 
sportspark athletics
track

sportspark hall 2

sportspark hall 2
 
colney lane baseball
diamond

sportspark hall 1

sportspark hall 1
sportspark spring
gymnastics
sportspark spring
gymnastics
off-site sprowston 
cricket club

UNION HOUSE LCR STAGE

sportspark hall 1-3

sportspark hall 1-3

CONG HALL 01.20

sportspark hall 2

colney lane football pitch 1

colney lane football pitch 2

sportspark hall 3

sportspark hall 5

BAWBURGH GOLF CLUB

SPORTSPARK ASTRO PITCH 2

SPORTSPARK ASTRO PITCH 2

SPORTSPARK KIFF MATHESON 
SUITE

colney lane lacrosse pitch 1

colney lane lacrosse pitch 1

sportspark hall 1-3

union house lcr stage

12:00-15:30

09:00-11:40

12:30-17:30

12:20-15:40

12:20-15:40

13:30-18:30

11:30-13:40

14:00-16:20

13:30-14:00

14:30-15:00

11:30-15:30

15:45-19:00

17:20-18:20

17:20-18:20

13:00-20:00

09:00-12:00

10:30-12:15

13:00-14:45

12:50-15:00

16:20-18:20

10:28-16:30

13:30-15:00

16:00-17:30

14:00-16:30

11:30-13:30

14:30-16:30

18:50-20:20

11:00-15:00

SPORT CATEGORIES FACILITY TIMES result



POOL

RUGBY UNION

RUGBY UNION

SQUASH

TABLE TENNIS

TENNIS

TENNIS

VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALL

waterpolo

waterpolo

CATEGORIES

MIXED

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

mixed

UNION HOUSE RED BAR

colney lane RUGBY pitch 1

colney lane RUGBY pitch 1
SPORTSPARK SQUASH 
COURTS 1-2

sportspark hall 5
SPORTSPARK SQUASH 
COURTS 1-6
SPORTSPARK SQUASH 
COURTS 1-6

sportspark hall 4

sportspark hall 4
SPORTSPARK swimming 
pool deep end
SPORTSPARK swimming 
pool deep end

12:00-16:45

11:00-12:45

13:45-15:30

14:40-17:40

12:00-14:50

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

16:10-18:20

13:30-15:40

14:45-16:10

13:00-14:25

SPORT CATEGORIES FACILITY TIMES result

notes, observations, haikus




