DERBY DAY TIMETABLE











SPORT	CATEGORIES	FACILITY	TIMES	RESULT
AMERICAN FOOTBALL	MIXED	COLNEY LANE AMERICAN Football Pitch	12:00-15:30	
ARCHERY	MIXED	SPORTSPARK HALL 3	09:00-11:40	
ATHLETICS	MIXED	SPORTSPARK ATHLETICS Track	12:30-17:30	
BADMINTON	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 2	12:20-15:40	
BADMINTON	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 2	12:20-15:40	
BASEBALL	MIXED	COLNEY LANE BASEBALL Diamond	13:30-18:30	
BASKETBALL	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 1	11:30-13:40	
BASKETBALL	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 1	14:00-16:20	
CHEERLEADING	DANCE	SPORTSPARK SPRING Gymnastics	13:30-14:00	
CHEERLEADING	STUNT	SPORTSPARK SPRING Gymnastics	14:30-15:00	
CRICKET	MALE	OFF-SITE SPROWSTON Cricket Club	11:30-15:30	
DANCE	BALLET, CONTEMPORARY, JAZZ, Street, Wildcard	UNION HOUSE LCR STAGE	15:45-19:00	
DODGEBALL	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 1-3	17:20-18:20	
DODGEBALL	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 1-3	17:20-18:20	
E-SPORTS	MIXED	CONG HALL 01.20	13:00-20:00	
FENCING	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 2	09:00-12:00	
FOOTBALL	MALE	COLNEY LANE FOOTBALL PITCH 1	10:30-12:15	
FOOTBALL	FEMALE	COLNEY LANE FOOTBALL PITCH 2	13:00-14:45	
FUTSAL	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 3	12:50-15:00	
FUTSAL	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 5	16:20-18:20	
GOLF	MIXED	BAWBURGH GOLF CLUB	10:28-16:30	
HOCKEY	MALE	SPORTSPARK ASTRO PITCH 2	13:30-15:00	
HOCKEY	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK ASTRO PITCH 2	16:00-17:30	
JUDO	MIXED	SPORTSPARK KIFF MATHESON Suite	14:00-16:30	
LACROSSE	MALE	COLNEY LANE LACROSSE PITCH 1	11:30-13:30	
LACROSSE	FEMALE	COLNEY LANE LACROSSE PITCH 1	14:30-16:30	
NETBALL	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 1-3	18:50-20:20	
POLE FITNESS	MIXED	UNION HOUSE LCR STAGE	11:00-15:00	











SPORT	CATEGORIES	FACILITY	TIMES	RESULT
POOL	MIXED	UNION HOUSE RED BAR	12:00-16:45	
RUGBY UNION	MALE	COLNEY LANE RUGBY PITCH 1	11:00-12:45	
RUGBY UNION	FEMALE	COLNEY LANE RUGBY PITCH 1	13:45-15:30	
SQUASH	MALE	SPORTSPARK SQUASH Courts 1-2	14:40-17:40	
TABLE TENNIS	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 5	12:00-14:50	
TENNIS	MALE	SPORTSPARK SQUASH Courts 1-6	10:00-16:00	
TENNIS	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK SQUASH Courts 1-6	10:00-16:00	
VOLLEYBALL	MALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 4	16:10-18:20	
VOLLEYBALL	FEMALE	SPORTSPARK HALL 4	13:30-15:40	
WATERPOLO	MALE	SPORTSPARK SWIMMING Pool deep end	14:45-16:10	
WATERPOLO	MIXED	SPORTSPARK SWIMMING Pool deep end	13:00-14:25	

NOTES, OBSERVATIONS, HAIKUS









1 Union House (includes the Hive, LCR, bar) To Cricket Field
Football Pitch 1
Football Pitch 2
Baseball Field
Ultimate Frisbee Field
Rugby Pitch 1 9 American Football Field 8 Lacrosse Field **2** The Square SP Pool 3 4 D 9 2

SP Halls SP Kiff Matheson Suite SP Squash Courts

SP Spring Gymnastics

Field/Pitch/Court Footpath Venue

UEA CAMPUS MAP

